

GR-1008/16

Present : A. Sarkar ; UID No. W.B.01103

Order No. 30:

Dt. 27-04-2022

Today the date is fixed for evidence. Both the accused on bail are absent without steps. None moved on behalf of the accused persons. Hence, issue W/A against them.

To 20-06-2022 for E/R of W/A. Issue W/A against both the accused.

B.C. II to comply.

Dictated & corrected

sd

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.

Judicial Magistrate
Dinhata.